

Grayson Lawrence, MA



Grayson Lawrence is in his third year as Principal at Winterboro High School in the Talladega County School System. Prior to becoming Principal, Mr. Lawrence was Assistant Principal for 5 years. Prior to administration, Mr. Lawrence taught Beginning Band, Junior High Band, and High School Band. He was the Co-Creator of OPUS - a collaborative class combining the 7th grade math curriculum and fine arts at Winterboro.

Mr. Lawrence completed both his Bachelors and Masters of Arts in Music Education at Jacksonville State University. He completed his certification in Instructional Leadership from Samford University in 2014 and most recently completed his Educational Specialist degree in Teacher Leadership from the University of Montevallo in 2016. In 2011, Mr. Lawrence was Teacher of the Year. In 2014, Mr. Lawrence received the Chiquita Marbury Technology Innovation Award for Middle School Teachers as well as a Talladega County School's Leader to Learn from Talladega County Schools Superintendent Dr. Suzanne Lacey.

Mr. Lawrence is a charter member of the Alabama Winds a professional community band where he plays French Horn having performed at the 2017 Midwest Band and Orchestra Clinic in Chicago, Illinois and most recently in 2021 at the Western International Band Clinic in Seattle, Washington. Mr. Lawrence has spent his 15 year career at Winterboro and credits the students, teachers and community for their love and support. It is one of his greatest blessings to be able to serve the Winterboro community in the Talladega County School System.

The Alabama Arts Summit is a partnership between the Alabama Arts Alliance and the Alabama State Department of Education. The Alabama Arts Alliance is funded in part by grants from the Alabama State Council on the Arts and the National Endowment for the Arts, a federal agency.

